
  

 

 

 

 

 

Constitution of Sexual Harassment Committee 

 
Establishment and composition of the Sexual Harassment Committee (SHC) at  Dr. Rajendra Gode 

Institute of Technology & Research, Amravati as per the UGC (Prevention, prohibition and redressal of 

sexual harassment of women employees and students in higher education instutituions) Regulations, 2015.  

S. N. Description  Name of Designation  Email  Contact  

1. 

A Presiding Officer 

nominated from other 

workplace of the same 

employer as per Sub-

Section 4 (a). 

Dr. Ms. A. B. More, 

Associate Professor 

FYE Department, 

DRGITR, Amravati.  

Presiding 

Officer 
abmore@drgitr.ac.in  7507475983 

2. 

Two Faculty Members 

as per Sub-Section 4 (b). 

Ms. S. V. Raut, 

Assistant Professor,  

CSE Department, 

DRGITR, Amravati.  

Member svraut@drgitr.ac.in  8087293218 

3 

Mr. V. A. Fulari, 

Assistatn Professor, 

Civil Department 

DRGITR, Amravati. 

Member vafulari@drgitr.ac.in  8380008549 

4 

Two non-teaching 

employes as per Sub-

Section 4(b).  

Mr. P. S. Bharsakale, 

Clerk, Scholarship 

Section, DRGITR, 

Amravati.  

Member 
psbharsakale@drgitr.ac

.in  
7020754068 

5. 

Ms. V. L. Chaudhari, 

Clerk Student Section, 

DRGITR Amravati.  

Member 
vlchaudhari@drgitr.ac.i

n  
9860488530 

6. 

Three students, if matter 

involves students as per 

Sub-Section 4(c).  

Ms. T. P. Bhagewar,  

Final Year CSE 

Student  

Member tpbhagewar@drgitr.ac.in   9422855064 

7. 

Ms. V. S. Raut, 

Final Year MECH 

Student  

Member vsraut@drgitr.ac.in   9322382830 

8. 

Mr. A. R. Mande 

Final Year Civil 

Student  

Member armande@drgitr.ac.in  9359501025 

9. 

One Memer, a person 

familiar with the issues 

relating to sexual 

harassment as per Sub-

Section 4 (d). 

Adv. Mrs. U. V. 

Keche 
Member uvkeche1@gmail.com 9503182513 

10.  
Representatvie of Police 

Administration 
Mr. R. M. Manekar Member rmmanekar@gmail.com  

0721-

23922600 

11. 
Nominee of NGO 

dealing with youths 
Mr. D. P. Dhawade Member 

dpdhawad123@gmail.co

m  
8087773759 

12.  Parents Representative  Mr. S. V. Ghavat Member svghavat25@gmail.com  9881573491 
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    Dr. S. C. Jirapure       Shree. Yogendra R. Gode 
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